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Technical Specification

5 - Emergency Lighting, Fire & Safety

AC5817

Mains Deaf Alarm c/w Light

Flashing strobe light
Vibrating pillow pad
Mains powered with rechargeable lead acid
back-up
Wireless interconnecton with SmartLINK,
RadioLINK+ and RadioLINK Alarms
5 year guarantee

5-AC5817-2022-V1

RF Frequency (MHz)

RF Range

Indicators

Supply Voltage (V)

Voltage Type

Battery Type

Technologies

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Product weight (kg)

Product weight (kg)

Humidity Range (%)

Temperature Range (C)

 868.499 

>100 in free air

Blue - RF Transmission/Amber - Fault

Green - Power/ Red - Alarm

230

AC

Lead Acid

RadioLINK

100

295

323

1.106

1.428

15-95

-10 to 40

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.




