









Technical Specification	
RF Frequency (MHz)	868.499
RF Range	>100 in free air
Indicators	Blue - RF Transmission/Amber - Fault
	Green - Power/ Red - Alarm
Supply Voltage (V)	230
Voltage Type	AC
Battery Type	Lead Acid
Technologies	RadioLINK
Depth (mm)	100
Height (mm)	295
Width (mm)	323
Product weight (kg)	1.106
Product weight (kg)	1.428
Humidity Range (%)	15-95
Temperature Range (C)	-10 to 40

AC5817

Mains Deaf Alarm c/w Light

Flashing strobe light

Vibrating pillow pad

Mains powered with rechargeable lead acid back-up

Wireless interconnecton with SmartLINK, RadioLINK+ and RadioLINK Alarms

5 year guarantee

5-AC5817-2022-V1

